<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

| Provider offers the same privacy protection | is found in this DPA bety | ween it and Jo | ohnsburg CUSD #12 | |
|--|---------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| | | | who accepts this General | |
| Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") t | hrough its signature be | elow. This General C | Offer shall extend only to | |
| privacy protections, and Provider's signatu | | | • | |
| term, or schedule of services, or to any | | | • | |
| Subscribing LEA may also agree to change | • | | | |
| unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The | • | - | | |
| material change in the applicable privacy s | • | | | |
| the originating Service Agreement; or the | | _ | • | |
| Subscribing LEAs should | | ne signed | Exhibit "E | |
| to Provider at the following email a | ddress: | • | | |
| - | | | | |
| PROVIDER: Notable Inc (dba Kami) | | | | |
| BY: | | Date: 05/07 | . 05/07/2021 | |
| BI. MINIMON W | | Date | | |
| Printed Name: Bob Drummond | | Director | | |
| Printed Name: Dob Branning Id | Title/Pos | Director Director | | |
| 2. Subscribing LEA | | | | |
| A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Ser | wice Agreement with Pu | rovider and hy its sig | nature helow accents | |
| the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Sul | • | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA b | _ | sburg CUSD #12 | e be bound by the sume | |
| and | ctween the sound | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | |
| **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIB | ING IFA MUST DELIVE | R NOTICE OF ACCEP | TANCE TO PROVIDER | |
| PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** | ING ELA INIGGI DELIVE | N NOTICE OF ACCE | TARGE TO TROVIDER | |
| TORSOANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. | | | | |
| e booth orea | | | | |
| | | | | |
| By: Joydoon | Data: 20' | 24-06-26 | | |
| By: <u>Joydeep</u> | | Date: <u>2024-06-26</u> | | |
| Printed Name: Joydeep | i itie: Dire | ector of Technology | | |

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Niles Township District for Special Education 807

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Joydeep

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 8701 Menard Ave, Morton Grove, IL 60053

Phone:

Email: jsingh@ntdse.org